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2023 BACK TO SCHOOL OPENING HOURS  

  
 Wednesday 11 January   7:45am – 12:00pm 

 Thursday 12 January    2:30pm – 6:30pm 

 Friday 13 January    7:45am – 12:00pm 

 Saturday 14 January    8:30am – 12:00pm 

 

Tuesday 17 January    2:30pm – 6:30pm 

 Wednesday 18 January   7:45am – 12:00pm 

 Friday 20 January    7:45am – 12:00pm 

 Saturday 21 January    8:30am – 12:00pm 

  

Monday 23 January    7:45am – 10:15am 

 Tuesday 24 January    7:45am – 10:15am 

 Wednesday 25 January   7:45am – 10:15am 

 Thursday 26 January    Closed for Australia Day 

 Friday 27 January    7:45am – 10:15am 

  
NORMAL TRADING HOURS RESUME 

Monday 30 January    7:45am – 10:15am 

 

The College Shop is located on the Secondary School Campus, 1-15 Beveridge 

Road, Thornlands.  

 

For further information please call College Shop during trading hours on 3820 5534 

or order online: https://www.faithlutheran.qld.edu.au/our-college/college-shop 

 
 
 


